Clean Room
Equipment &
Furniture
Contact:
SMW
Austin, TX
(512)926-8400

each compartment is approximately 200mm x
200mm x 600 mm (or 1000 mm) tall.
Ordering Information
Part number example:  DD-n-hhhh-t
 n is number of compartments.
 hhhh is the height in mm(e.g. 0600 for
600 mm).
 t is the adder for top configuration (add
S for sloping top).
Disposable Dispensers
Part Number Compartments LxWxH (mm) LxWxH (inch) Top Config
DD-1-0600 1 200x205x600 8x8x24 Flat
DD-2-0600 2 400x205x600 16x8x24 Flat
DD-3-0600 3 600x205x600 24x8x24 Flat
DD-4-0600 4 800x205x600 32x8x24 Flat
DD-1-1000 1 200x205x1000 8x8x39 Flat
DD-2-1000 2 400x205x1000 16x8x39 Flat
DD-3-1000 3 600x205x1000 24x8x39 Flat
DD-4-1000 4 800x205x1000 32x8x39 Flat
DD-1-0600-S 1 200x205x600 8x8x24 Sloped
DD-2-0600-S 2 400x205x600 16x8x24 Sloped
DD-3-0600-S 3 600x205x600 24x8x24 Sloped
DD-4-0600-S 4 800x205x600 32x8x24 Sloped
DD-1-1000-S 1 200x205x1000 8x8x39 Sloped
DD-2-1000-S 2 400x205x1000 16x8x39 Sloped
DD-3-1000-S 3 600x205x1000 24x8x39 Sloped
DD-4-1000-S 4 800x205x1000 32x8x39 Sloped

small cleanroom items.  Units are electropolished 304 stainless
steel with removable trays and dividers.
Ordering Information
Part number example:  TSU-lll-www-hhh
 lll is length of the dispenser (mm).
 www is width of the dispenser (mm).
 hhh is height of the dispenser (mm).
Tray & Shelf Units
Part Number LxWxH (mm) LxWxH (inch)
TSU-655-400-2100 655x400x2100 26x16x82
Clean Room Equipment & Furniture
Scientific Machine & Welding Catalog - SMW14  7
Clean Room Benches
Benches are designed to assist in putting on shoe covers and reduce bending.  Units are
electropolished 304 stainless steel with features allowing more than one bench to be
connected together.
Ordering Information
Part number example:  BEN-lll-ww-hh-s
 lll is length of the bench (cm).
 ww is width of the bench (cm).
 hh is height of the bench (cm).
 s is the adder for bench
configuration (add S for swing
over).
Clean Room Benches
Part Number LxWxH (mm) LxWxH (inch) Bench Config
BEN-085-34-45-S 850x340x450 34x14x18 Swing Over
BEN-060-35-45 600x350x450 24x14x18 Basic
BEN-080-35-45 800x350x450 32x14x18 Basic
BEN-100-35-45 1000x350x450 40x14x18 Basic
BEN-120-35-45 1200x350x450 48x14x18 Basic
BEN-140-35-45 1400x350x450 55x14x18 Basic
BEN-160-35-45 1600x350x450 64x14x18 Basic
BEN-180-35-45 1800x350x450 72x14x18 Basic
Clean Room Equipment & Furniture
Scientific Machine & Welding Catalog - SMW14  8
Rod Type Benches
Benches are designed to be a ultra-clean for
use in critical areas.  Units are electropolished
304 stainless steel with rod type construction.
Ordering Information
Part number example:  RTB-lll-ww-hh
 lll is length of the bench (cm).
 ww is width of the bench (cm).
 hh is height of the bench (cm).
Rod Type Benches
Part Number LxWxH (mm) LxWxH (inch)
RTB-080-37-45 800x370x450 32x15x18
RTB-100-37-45 1000x370x450 40x15x18
RTB-120-37-45 1200x370x450 48x15x18
RTB-140-37-45 1400x370x450 55x15x18
Clean Room Equipment & Furniture
Scientific Machine & Welding Catalog - SMW14  9

perforated top, bottom shelf, top shelf, drawer unit, sliding keyboard holder, flat screen
holder and/or casters.
Ordering Information
Part number example:  HDT-lll-pbtndksc
 lll is length of the table (cm).
 p is the adder for perforated top (add P).
 b is the adder for bottom shelf (add B).
 t is the adder for top shelf (add T).
 nd is the adder for drawer unit where n is
the number of drawers (add 1D, 2D or 3D).
 k is the adder for keyboard holder (add K).
 s is the adder for flat screen holder (add S).
 c is the adder for feet configuration (add C
for casters and L for levelers with covers).
If omitted, tables will be supplied with
adjustable gliders.
Heavy Duty Tables - Solid Top w/Gliders
Part
Number
Top Shlf Dwr Kybrd /
Flt Scrn
LxWxH
(mm)
LxWxH
(inch)
Base /
Feet
HDT-060 Solid none none none 600x760x900 24x30x36 Glider
HDT-070 Solid none none none 700x760x900 28x30x36 Glider
HDT-080 Solid none none none 800x760x900 32x30x36 Glider
HDT-090 Solid none none none 900x760x900 36x30x36 Glider
HDT-100 Solid none none none 1000x760x900 40x30x36 Glider
HDT-110 Solid none none none 1100x760x900 44x30x36 Glider
HDT-120-L Solid none none none 1200x760x900 48x30x36 Leveler
HDT-130-L Solid none none none 1300x760x900 52x30x36 Leveler
HDT-140-L Solid none none none 1400x760x900 55x30x36 Leveler
HDT-150-L Solid none none none 1500x760x900 59x30x36 Leveler
HDT-160-L Solid none none none 1600x760x900 63x30x36 Leveler
HDT-170-L Solid none none none 1700x760x900 67x30x36 Leveler
HDT-180-L Solid none none none 1800x760x900 71x30x36 Leveler
HDT-190-L Solid none none none 1900x760x900 75x30x36 Leveler
HDT-200-L Solid none none none 2000x760x900 79x30x36 Leveler
Clean Room Equipment & Furniture
Scientific Machine & Welding Catalog - SMW14  11
Heavy Duty Tables - Perforated Top w/Levelers and Covers
Part Number Top Shlf Dwr Kybrd /
Flt Scrn
LxWxH
(mm)
LxWxH
(inch)
Base /
Feet
HDT-060-P Perf none none none 600x760x900 24x30x36 Glider
HDT-070-P Perf none none none 700x760x900 28x30x36 Glider
HDT-080-P Perf none none none 800x760x900 32x30x36 Glider
HDT-090-P Perf none none none 900x760x900 36x30x36 Glider
HDT-100-P Perf none none none 1000x760x900 40x30x36 Glider
HDT-110-P Perf none none none 1100x760x900 44x30x36 Glider
HDT-120-PL Perf none none none 1200x760x900 48x30x36 Leveler
HDT-130-PL Perf none none none 1300x760x900 52x30x36 Leveler
HDT-140-PL Perf none none none 1400x760x900 55x30x36 Leveler
HDT-150-PL Perf none none none 1500x760x900 59x30x36 Leveler
HDT-160-PL Perf none none none 1600x760x900 63x30x36 Leveler
HDT-170-PL Perf none none none 1700x760x900 67x30x36 Leveler
HDT-180-PL Perf none none none 1800x760x900 71x30x36 Leveler
HDT-190-PL Perf none none none 1900x760x900 75x30x36 Leveler
HDT-200-PL Perf none none none 2000x760x900 79x30x36 Leveler
Heavy Duty Tables - w/Accessories
Part Number Top Shlf Dwr Kybrd /
Flt Scrn
LxWxH

screen, keyboard and mouse.  Units are electropolished 304
stainless steel with adjustable height.
Ordering Information
Part number example:  FSKW
Clean Room Equipment & Furniture
Scientific Machine & Welding Catalog - SMW14  13
Gown Racks
Gown racks are designed to align hangers for
optimum function and appearance.  Racks are
567 mm wide and can be supplied in multiple
heights and configurations.  Units are
electropolished 304 stainless steel and may be
provided with optional leveler legs, casters.
Ordering Information
Part number example:  GR-lcw-nn-hhhh
 l is the adder for levelers (add L).
 c is the adder for casters (add C).
 w is the adder for wall mount (add W).
 nn is number of hangers.
 hhhh is the height of the rack (mm).
Gown Racks
Part Number Configuration Hanger Count LxWxH (mm) LxWxH (inch)
GR-L-08-2100 Leveler Legs 8 585x567x2100 23x22x83
GR-L-16-2100 Leveler Legs 16 947x567x2100 37x22x83
GR-L-24-2100 Leveler Legs 24 1328x567x2100 52x22x83
GR-L-32-2100 Leveler Legs 32 1709x567x2100 67x22x83
GR-L-40-2100 Leveler Legs 40 2090x567x2100 82x22x83
GR-C-08-2100 Casters 8 585x567x2100 23x22x83
GR-C-16-2100 Casters 16 947x567x2100 37x22x83
GR-C-24-2100 Casters 24 1328x567x2100 52x22x83
GR-C-32-2100 Casters 32 1709x567x2100 67x22x83
GR-C-40-2100 Casters 40 2090x567x2100 82x22x83
GR-L-08-1750 Leveler Legs 8 585x567x1750 23x22x69
GR-L-16-1750 Leveler Legs 16 947x567x1750 37x22x69
GR-L-24-1750 Leveler Legs 24 1328x567x1750 52x22x69
GR-L-32-1750 Leveler Legs 32 1709x567x1750 67x22x69
GR-L-40-1750 Leveler Legs 40 2090x567x1750 82x22x69
GR-C-08-1750 Casters 8 585x567x1750 23x22x69
GR-C-16-1750 Casters 16 947x567x1750 37x22x69
GR-C-24-1750 Casters 24 1328x567x1750 52x22x69
GR-C-32-1750 Casters 32 1709x567x1750 67x22x69

 w is the adder for wall mount (add W).
Waste Receptacles
Part Number Configuration LxWxH (mm) LxWxH (inch)
WR-B Bench Mount 355x355x450 14x14x18
WR-C Caster Mount 355x355x650 14x14x26
WR-F Floor Mount 355x355x700 14x14x28
WR-W Wall Mount 355x355x450 14x14x18
Clean Room Equipment & Furniture
Scientific Machine & Welding Catalog - SMW14  15
Gownroom Feeder Cabinets
Feed cabinets are designed to support the gowning operation
with front access doors for reloading on the top and storage
or disposal on the bottom.  Units are electropolished 304
stainless steel, 400 mm wide x 2000 mm high.
Ordering Information
Part number example:  GFC-nn
 nn is the adder for dispense slot count.
 Example: GFC-08 dictates a 8-slot feeder cabinet
(1000 mm long).
 Example: GFC-12 dictates a 12-slot feeder cabinet
(1500 mm long).
Gownroom Feeder Cabinets
Part Number Slot Count LxWxH (mm) LxWxH (inch)
GFC-04 4 500x400x2000 20x16x79
GFC-08 8 1000x400x2000 40x16x79
GFC-12 12 1500x400x2000 60x16x79
Wipe Down Tables
Wipedown tables are designed to support the
wipe-down procedure with a waste hole in the
table top and removeable waste bin inside the
cabinet.  Units are electropolished 304
stainless steel, 600 mm wide x 900 mm high.
Ordering Information
Part number example:  WDT-lll
 lll is the table length (cm)..
Wipe Down Tables
Part Number LxWxH (mm) LxWxH (inch)
WDT-070 700x600x900 28x24x36
WDT-090 900x600x900 36x24x36
WDT-120 1200x600x920 48x24x36
Clean Room Equipment & Furniture
Scientific Machine & Welding Catalog - SMW14  16
Modular Bootie Racks
Modular bootie racks are designed with leveler legs and
support for a variety of shelf lengths and compartments
counts.  Units are electropolished 304 stainless steel, 400 mm
wide x 2100 mm high.
Ordering Information
Part number example:  MBR-nn
 nn is the adder for compartment count.
Modular Bootie Racks
Part Number Comprtmnt Count LxWxH (mm) LxWxH (inch)
MBR-16 16 300x400x2100 12x16x83
MBR-24 24 400x400x2100 16x16x83
MBR-32 32 483x400x2100 19x16x83
MBR-40 40 583x400x2100 23x16x83
MBR-48 48 683x400x2100 27x16x83
MBR-56 56 783x400x2100 31x16x83
Clean Room Equipment & Furniture

stainless steel and may be provided in a variety of
lengths with either leveler legs or casters.
Ordering Information
Part number example:  SUp-n-lll-c
 p is the adder for perforated top (add P).
 n is the number of shelves.
 lll is length of the shelf (cm).
 c is the adder for casters (add C).
Shelving Units
Part Number Top Shelves LxWxH (mm) LxWxH (inch) Feet
SU-4-100 Solid 4 1000x600x1900 40x24x75 Levelers
SU-4-120 Solid 4 1200x600x1900 48x24x75 Levelers
SU-4-140 Solid 4 1400x600x1900 56x24x75 Levelers
SU-4-160 Solid 4 1600x600x1900 63x24x75 Levelers
SUP-4-100 Perforated 4 1000x600x1900 40x24x75 Levelers
SUP-4-120 Perforated 4 1200x600x1900 48x24x75 Levelers
SUP-4-140 Perforated 4 1400x600x1900 56x24x75 Levelers
SUP-4-160 Perforated 4 1600x600x1900 63x24x75 Levelers
SU-4-100-C Solid 4 1000x600x1900 40x24x75 Casters
SU-4-120-C Solid 4 1200x600x1900 48x24x75 Casters
SU-4-140-C Solid 4 1400x600x1900 56x24x75 Casters
SU-4-160-C Solid 4 1600x600x1900 63x24x75 Casters
SUP-4-100-C Perforated 4 1000x600x1900 40x24x75 Casters
SUP-4-120-C Perforated 4 1200x600x1900 48x24x75 Casters
SUP-4-140-C Perforated 4 1400x600x1900 56x24x75 Casters
SUP-4-160-C Perforated 4 1600x600x1900 63x24x75 Casters

Units are electropolished 304 stainless steel and
may be provided in a variety of lot counts.
Ordering Information
Part number example:  WIPR-s-nn
 s is the adder for wafer size.
 nn is the number of lots.
WIP Racks
Part Number Wafer Size Lots LxWxH (mm) LxWxH (inch)
WIPR-8-04 8-inch 4 468x330x1555 18.5x13x61
WIPR-8-08 8-inch 8 831x330x1555 33x13x61
WIPR-8-12 8-inch 12 1194x330x1555 47x13x61
WIPR-8-16 8-inch 16 1557x330x1555 61x13x61
WIPR-6-06 6-inch 6 300x285x1920 12x11.2x76
WIPR-6-12 6-inch 12 550x285x1920 22x11.2x76
WIPR-6-18 6-inch 18 800x285x1920 32x11.2x76
WIPR-6-24 6-inch 24 1050x285x1920 42x11.2x76
Clean Room Equipment & Furniture
Scientific Machine & Welding Catalog - SMW14 25
Wafer Transport Carts

 n is the number of drawers or shelves.
Tool Carts & Cabinets
Part Number Configuration LxWxH (mm) LxWxH (inch)
TCD-5 5 Drawers 730x470x850 29x18.5x34
TCS-6 6 Shelves 882x500x1100 35x20x43
Clean Room Equipment & Furniture
Scientific Machine & Welding Catalog - SMW14  27
Step Ladders
Step ladders are designed with retractable casters (when mobile) allowing the unit to sit
firmly on the floor when weight is applied.  Units are electropolished 304 stainless steel and
may be provided in a variety of step counts.
Ordering Information
Part number example:  SLm-n
 m is the adder for mobile (add M).
 n is the number of steps.
Step Ladders
Part Number Configuration Steps LxWxH (mm) LxWxH (inch)
SL-1 Non-mobile 1 600x300x200 24x12x8
SL-2 Non-mobile 2 805x500x600 32x25x24
SL-3 Non-mobile 3 632x832x1509 25x33x60
SL-4 Non-mobile 4 900x1025x1713 36x40x68
SL-5 Non-mobile 5 800x1280x2000 32x51x79
SLM-1 Mobile 1 600x300x200 24x12x8
SLM-2 Mobile 2 805x500x600 32x25x24
SLM-3 Mobile 3 632x832x1509 25x33x60
SLM-4 Mobile 4 900x1025x1713 36x40x68
SLM-5 Mobile 5 800x1280x2000 32x51x79
Clean Room Equipment & Furniture
Scientific Machine & Welding Catalog - SMW14  28
Carts
Carts are designed with solid or perforated
shelves with raised edges and swivel casters
with brakes.  Units are electropolished 304
stainless steel and may be provided in a
variety of shelf counts. Units are 550 mm
wide x 990 mm high.
Ordering Information
Part number example:  CRTp-n-lll
 p is the adder for perforated shelf
(add P).
 n is the number of shelves.
 lll is the length (mm).
Carts
Part Number Configuration Shelves LxWxH (mm) LxWxH (inch)
CRT-2-550 Solid 2 550x550x990 22x22x39
CRT-2-865 Solid 2 865x550x990 34x22x39
CRT-3-550 Solid 3 550x550x990 22x22x39
CRT-3-865 Solid 3 865x550x990 34x22x39
CRTP-2-550 Perforated 2 550x550x990 22x22x39
CRTP-2-865 Perforated 2 865x550x990 34x22x39
CRTP-3-550 Perforated 3 550x550x990 22x22x39
CRTP-3-865 Perforated 3 865x550x990 34x22x39
Clean Room Equipment & Furniture
Scientific Machine & Welding Catalog - SMW14 29
Particle Counter Transport Carts
Particle counter transport carts are designed for
transporting particle sensing machines with vibration
damping and optional telescopic arm.  Units are
electropolished 304 stainless steel and may be
provided in a variety of lengths with or without
perforated shelves. Units are 490 mm wide x 1000
mm high.
Ordering Information
Part number example:  PCTCp-a-lll
 p is the adder for perforated shelf (add P).
 a is the adder for telescopic arm (add A).
 n is the number of shelves.
 lll is the length (mm).
Particle Counter Transport Carts
Part Number Shelves Arm LxWxH (mm) LxWxH (inch)
PCTC-A-691 Solid Yes 691x490x1000 27x19x39
PCTCP-691 Perforated No 691x490x1000 27x19x39
PCTC-917 Solid No 917x490x1000 36x19x39
Chemical Transport Carts
Chemical transport carts are designed with
deep shelves/trays with removable lids and cut-
outs sized for commonly used chemical
containers.  Units are electropolished 316
stainless steel and may be provided with
vibration damping. Units are 1148 mm long x
558 mm wide x 1141 mm high.